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NRDS ID Name

Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 12/06/18 Thru 04/17/19

Charge Codes: 1999, 1915, COR19, CON19

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 55

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658013806 Herban, Joseph F.
658010465 Herbster, Amber E.

1915

789 Hidden Springs Dr.
Lewis Center, OH 43035

658010465 Herbster, Amber E.
658025951 Herdman, Justin D.
3041 Norwood St.

1915

Columbus, OH 43224

658025951 Herdman, Justin D.
658026302 Herman, Amanda
7141 Edenborough

1915

Ct. N\W

Lancaster, OH 43130

658026302 Herman, Amanda

1915

658002038 Herrett, Lawrence A.
5645 Stillwater Ave.
Westerville, OH 43082

658002038 Herrett, Lawrence A.

Hess, Chris
6744 McVey Blvd.

1915

Columbus, OH 43235

Hess, Chris
658021752 Hess, Joshua A.
PO Box 2154

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON19 CORPAC

Westerville, OH 43086

658021752 Hess, Joshua A.
658026937 Hess, Nicholas
90 E 8th Ave #5

1915

Columbus, OH 43209

658026937 Hess, Nicholas
658003523 Hess, Steven D.
4500 Dublin Road

1915

Columbus, OH 43221

658003523 Hess, Steven D.

1915

658002369 Hessenauer, Michael

P.O. Box 1462
6100 Memorial Dr.,
Dublin, OH 43017

658002369 Hessenauer, Michael

#200

1915

658009691 Hetherington, Lorene F.
7503 Kilbrittain Lane

Dublin, OH 43017

658009691 Hetherington, Lorene F.

1915

658009776 Hetherington, Robert
7503 Kilbrittain Lane
Dublin, OH 43017-9522

658009776 Hetherington, Robert

1915

658013285 Hickey-Ginn, Kelly J.
774 Pointview Drive
Westerville, OH 43081

658013285 Hickey-Ginn, Kelly J.

658026362 Hicks, Daniel

1915
1915

5718 Blendonbrook Ln.
Columbus, OH 43230

658026362 Hicks, Daniel
658021893 Hicks, Natalie J.

1915

114 Paradise Valley
Alexandria, OH 43001

658021893 Hicks, Natalie J.
658027517 Higgins, Carol E.

1915

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5597414

5508715

5596471

5697427

5595915

5597485

5601287

5597515

5595112

5597908

5595402

5595403

5602247
5601770

5596606

5600463

747082

750200

745022

747162

743940

747356

753871

747480

742886

748575

743340

743341

755927
755074

745363

752639

12/30/18

01/08/19

12/20/18

12/31/18

1211718

12/31/18

01/28/19

12/31/18

12/06/18

01/02/19

12/10/18

12/10/18

02/07/19
02/04/19
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Member Total: 2 Records

12/24/18

01/22/19
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100.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00
30.00

60.00

30.00

30.00



